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AL F I E R I Cover : Leather - Fabric

Removable cover : No

Structure : Wood

Back padding : Polyester fiber flakes

Seat padding : High desity polyurethane foam
covered by synthetic linning
with coil springs

Feet : Plastic feet

_1 |_|_| E_E!i [Bj—_] 116 E
226 160 —20 220 4 165 _66
2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS 2 SEATERS Chaise
1 ARM 1 ARM Terminal Longue 1 SEATER
2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS Cod.201 Raf Cod.309 Raf Cod.244 Raf Cod.420 Raf NO ARM
Cover Cod.200 Cod.308 Cod.202 Laf Cod.310 Laf Cod.245 Laf Cod.421 Laf Cod.103
Client Cover 1.545 1.659 1.450 1.506 1.572 1.380 675
Fabr.Special 1.590 1.710 1.500 1.551 1.623 1.422 696
Fabr.Plus 1.701 1.830 1.600 1.662 1.740 1.521 750
Fabr.Top 1.770 1.905 1.665 1.728 1.806 1.581 7
Fabr.Lux 1.857 1.998 1.745 1.815 1.898 1.665 815
Fabr.Elite 1.971 2.120 1.850 1.925 2.010 1.765 900
Leather Super 2.118 2.278 1.990 2.070 2.160 1.896 930
Leather High 2.244 2.415 2.110 2.195 2.295 2.010 990
Leather Max 2.448 2.628 2.300 2.400 2.500 2.195 1.075
Leather Deluxe 2.742 2.945 2.575 2.680 2.796 2.458 1.205
Leath.Supreme 3.015 3.237 2.832 2.950 3.075 2.705 1.325
Leath.Exclusive 3.318 3.561 3.115 3.246 3.385 990 1.455

il —

95 60
Pouff

Cover Cod.500
Client Cover 426
Fabr.Special 441
Fabr.Plus 471
Fabr.Top 495
Fabr.Lux 516
Fabr.Elite 546
Leather Super 585
Leather High 621
Leather Max 678
Leather Deluxe 756
Leath.Supreme 831
Leath.Exclusive 915
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(For “Raf” & “Laf” It means the position that the armrest takes looking opposite the element) vV




BELLAVISTA

Cover | Leather-Fabric
Removable cover | No
Structure | Wood

Seat and back padding | High-density eco-polyurethane foam
covered by symthetic linning
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98 cm — 164cm — — 184cm — —— 204 cm — — 156cm— - 176em — — 196cm — 112
2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS 3 SEATERS
3 SEATERS 1 ARM 1 ARM 1Arm Max
2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS MAX Cod.201 Raf Cod.309 Raf Cod.313 Raf Corner
Cover Cod.200 Cod.308 Cod.312 Cod.202 Laf Cod.310 Laf Cod.314 Laf Cod.400
Client Cover 1.263 1.535 1.626 1.140 1.425 1.530 1.010
Fabr.Special 1.305 1.585 1.680 1.180 1.470 1.580 1.040
Fabr.Plus 1.392 1.686 1.788 1.255 1.566 1.685 1.110
Fabr.Top 1.425 1.735 1.835 1.285 1.605 1.725 1.140
Fabr.Lux 1.500 1.815 1.928 1.350 1.680 1.815 1.191
Fabr.Elite 1.566 1.900 2.015 1.410 1.760 1.895 1.250
Leather Super 1.737 2.110 2.240 1.570 1.955 2.105 1.385
Leather High 1.850 2.245 2.376 1.670 2.080 2.235 1.470
Leather Max 1.945 2.365 2.502 1.760 2.188 2.355 1.550
Leather Deluxe 2.235 2.715 2.880 2.020 2.520 2.710 1.780
Leath.Supreme 2.601 3.156 3.345 2.345 2.930 3.150 2.070
Leath.Exclusive 2.889 3.510 3.720 2.605 3.255 3.495 2.305
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98 om — 2150m — — 90 cm - 7 — 145cm -
2 SEATERS 1 SEATER
Termin. 1 SEATER 1 SEATER Terminal
Cod.246 Raf NO ARM Cod.146 Raf
Cover Cod.247 Laf Cod.100 Cod.103 Cod.147 Laf
Client Cover 1.265 868 666 930
Fabr.Special 1.310 900 690 965
Fabr.Plus 1.395 955 735 1.025
Fabr.Top 1.425 980 750 1.050
Fabr.Lux 1.500 1.026 786 1.101
Fabr.Elite 1.570 1.080 750 1.155
Leather Super 1.750 1.200 1.215 1.285
Leather High 1.855 1.270 975 1.365
Leather Max 1.950 1.330 1.020 1.430
Leather Deluxe 2.245 1.535 1.175 1.645
Leath.Supreme 2.605 1.800 1.365 1.915
Leath.Exclusive 2.895 1.980 1.515 2.125

vV (For “Raf” & “Laf” It means the position that the armrest takes looking opposite the element)
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COLLINS

Cover

Client Cover
Fabr.Special
Fabr.Plus
Fabr.Top
Fabr.Lux
Fabr.Elite
Leather Super
Leather High
Leather Max
Leather Deluxe
Leath.Supreme
Leath.Exclusive
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1 Seater
Swivel
Cod.161

1.125
1.155
1.230
1.265
1.328
1.386
1.540
1.640
1.725
1.800
2.001
2.225

Cover | Leather-Fabric

Removable cover | Available

Structure | Plywood

Padding | High density eco-polyurethane foam covered
by synthetic linning

Structure | Swivel Steel base
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Cover

Client Cover
Fabr.Special
Fabr.Plus
Fabr.Top
Fabr.Lux
Fabr.Elite
Leather Super
Leather High
Leather Max
Leather Deluxe
Leath,Supreme
Leath.Exclusive

o]
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Cover

Client Cover
Fabr.Special
Fabr.Plus
Fabr.Top
Fabr.Lux
Fabr.Elite
Leather Super
Leather High
Leather Max
Leather Deluxe
Leath.Supreme

Leath.Exclusive

2 SEATERS
Cod.200

1.195
1.230
1.305
1.350
1.415
1.485
1.735
1.840
2.005
2.245
2.466
2.715

165

Chaise
Longue

Cod.420 Raf
Cod.421 Laf

1.135
1.170
1.245
1.285
1.345
1.410
1.785
1.890
2.065
2.310
2.545
2.800

Cover: Fabric / Leather

Removable cover: Fabric (Complete)

Leather (Only seat and back cushion)

Structure: Wood

Seat and back padding: High density eco-polyurethane
foam covered by synthetic linning

Feet: Plastic feet

212

2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS 3 SEATERS
3 SEATERS 1 ARM 1 ARM 1ARM MAX
3 SEATERS MAX Cod.201 Raf Cod.309 Raf Cod.313 Raf
Cod.308 Cod.312 Cod.202 Laf Cod.310 Laf Cod.314 Laf
1.281 1.395 1.120 1.175 1.266
1.320 1.438 1.155 1.215 1.305
1.410 1.530 1.230 1.290 1.390
1.450 1.575 1.265 1.330 1.435
1.525 1.656 1.330 1.395 1.505
1.600 1.740 1.395 1.465 1.580
1.865 2.025 1.630 1.710 1.845
1.975 2.155 1.730 1.810 1.955
2.155 2.345 1.885 1.975 2.130
2.415 2.625 2.110 2.210 2.385
2.655 2.886 2.320 2.430 2.625
2.925 3.175 2.555 2.675 2.885
COMFORT

POGGIATESTA/
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55

Pouff COMFORT

Headrest
Cod.500 Cod.530
310 135
315 142
338 150
350 159
366 165
385 178
430 186
455 200
495 220
552 245
610 270
670 300

v (For “Raf” & “Laf” It means the position that the armrest takes looking opposite the element)

X

2 SEATERS
Terminal
Cod.244 Raf
Cod.245 Laf

1.300
1.340
1.425
1.470
1.545
1.620
2.025
2.155
2.345
2.625
2.886
3.175
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EDEN

Cover : Leather - Fabric

Removable cover : Fabric (Complete) / Leather (Only seat and back cushions)
Structure : Wood
Seat and back padding : Non-deformable polyurethane foam

covered synthetic linning

Feet : Metal feet h. 13 cm. varnished with Col. Ral (Photo: Grey 7012)
Bed surface : High-strength steel electrically welded net
Mattress : Polyurethane mattress h. 12 cm removable
Back with ratchet

| . — I
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200 152 172 192 230 ﬁ
2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS 3 SEATERS 3 SEATERS
3 SEATERS 1 ARM 1 ARM 1ARM MAX Terminal
2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS Max Cod.201 Raf Cod.309 Raf Co0d.313 Raf Cod.344 Raf
Cover Cod.200 Cod.308 Cod.312 Cod.202 Laf Cod.310 Laf Cod.314 Laf Cod.345 Laf
Client Cover 1.750 1.810 1.915 1.570 1.645 1.725 1.795
Fabr.Special 1.810 1.905 1.995 1.630 1.715 1.800 1.850
Fabr.Plus 1.975 2.080 2.185 1.775 1.875 1.965 1.965
Fabr.Top 2.075 2.185 2.295 1.870 1.970 2.010 2.015
Fabr.Lux 2.205 2.325 2.445 1.985 2.095 2.205 2.115
Fabr.Elite 2.368 2.500 2.635 2.135 2.250 2.370 2.210
Leather Super 2.586 2.750 2.880 2.330 2.460 2.595 2.455
Leather High 2.775 2.935 3.095 2.500 2.640 2.785 2.615
Leather Max 3.075 3.255 3.435 2.770 2.925 3.090 2.755
Leather Deluxe 3.505 3.715 3.925 3.160 3.345 3.535 3.165
Leath.Supreme 3.910 4.150 4.385 3.520 3.735 3.945 3.675
Leath.Exclusive 4.355 4.620 4.888 3.920 4.160 4.400 4.085
- =0 U]l B =2 T3 2= BJ e
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_ 110 160 180 200 152 172 192
3 SEATERS 2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS 3SEAT.MAX
1 SEATER 2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS BED Max 1ARM BED 1ARM BED 1ARM BED
BED BED BED Cod.332 Cod.221 Raf Cod.329 Raf Cod.333 Raf
Cover Cod.120 Cod.220 Cod.328 Cod.222 Laf Cod.330 Laf Cod.334 Laf
Client Cover 1.690 2.275 2.430 2.580 2.045 2.185 2.325
Fabr.Special 1.740 2.345 2.505 2.665 2.110 2.250 2.400
Fabr.Plus 1.865 2.505 2.680 2.850 2.255 2.410 2.565
Fabr.Top 1.940 2.605 2.785 2.965 2.345 2.505 2.668
Fabr.Lux 2.035 2.740 2.925 3.115 2.465 2.635 2.805
Fabr.Elite 2.160 2.905 3.100 3.300 2.610 2.790 2.970
Leather Super 2.320 3.120 3.335 3.550 2.810 3.000 3.195
Leather High 2.460 3.310 3.535 3.760 2.980 3.180 3.385
Leather Max 2.680 3.610 3.850 4.100 3.246 3.465 3.690
Leather Deluxe 3.005 4.040 4.315 4.590 3.635 3.885 4.135
Leath.Supreme 3.305 4.440 4.750 5.050 3.996 4.270 4.545
Leath.Exclusive 3.635 4.888 5.220 5.555 4.400 4.700 5.000

8 AL A/

(For “Raf” & “Laf” It means the position that the armrest takes looking opposite the element)
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Cover

Client Cover
Fabr.Special
Fabr.Plus
Fabr.Top
Fabr.Lux
Fabr.Elite
Leather Super
Leather High
Leather Max
Leather Deluxe
Leath,Supreme
Leath.Exclusive

Pouff
Max
Cod.505

855
900
950
980
1.030
1.090
1.175
1.245
1.356
1.520
1.660
1.840

Cover : Leather - Fabric

Removable cover : Fabric (Complete) / Leather (Only seat and back cushions)
Structure : Wood

Seat and back padding : Non-deformable polyurethane foam

covered synthetic linning

Feet : Metal feet h. 13 cm. varnished with Col. Ral (Photo: Grey 7012)

Bed surface : High-strength steel electrically welded net

Mattress : Polyurethane mattress h. 12 cm removable

Back with ratchet

(For “Raf” & “Laf” It means the position that the armrest takes looking opposite the element)
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224

Cover : Leather - Fabric
Removable cover : No
Structure : Wood

Seat and back padding : High density polyurethane
foam covered by synthetic linning
Arm Padding : Goose down

Feet : Wooden feet col. Ral lacquered
Back with manual mechanism which allow to change
the seat depth of 26 cm.
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174

194

1
214

2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS 3 SEATERS 1 SEATER
3 SEATERS 1 ARM 1 ARM 1ARM MAX Terminal
2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS MAX Cod.201 Raf Cod.309 Raf Cod.313 Raf Cod.144 Raf
Cover Cod.200 Cod.308 Cod.312 Cod.202 Laf Cod.310 Laf Cod.314 Laf Cod.145 Laf
Client Cover 1.980 2.175 2.370 1.845 2.060 2.226 1.365
Fabr.Special 2.040 2.245 2.445 1.905 2.125 2.295 1.410
Fabr.Plus 2.185 2.400 2.615 2.035 2.270 2.460 4.510
Fabr.Top 2.275 2.495 2.720 2.115 2.365 2.555 1.575
Fabr.Lux 2.385 2.620 2.855 2.225 2.480 2.685 1.645
Fabr.Elite 2.535 2.775 3.025 2.360 2.630 2.845 1.745
Leather Super 2.725 2.990 3.255 2.535 2.830 3.060 1.880
Leather High 2.885 3.165 3.450 2.685 3.000 3.245 1.990
Leather Méx 3.150 3.450 3.765 2.930 3.270 3.540 2.168
Leather Deluxe 3.520 3.865 4.215 3.280 3.660 3.960 245
Leath.Supreme 3.870 4.255 4.635 3.610 4.030 4.360 2.675
Leath.Exclusive 4.260 4.675 5.100 3.970 4.430 4.795 3.000
DN
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3 SEATERS
Terminal 1 SEATERS Pouff
Cod.344 Raf NO ARM Max
Cover Cod.345 Laf Cod.103 Cod.505
Client Cover 1.905 790 440
Fabr.Special 1.960 815 455
Fabr.Plus 2.100 870 486
Fabr.Top 2.180 905 505
Fabr.Lux 2.290 950 530
Fabr.Elite 2.425 1.005 565
Leather Super 2.615 1.085 605
Il:e?m%r H:glh 2.770 1.150 640
Leather Méx 3.025 1.255 700
Leather Deluxe 3.385 1.405 780
Leath.Supreme 3.725 1.540 860
Leath.Exclusive 4.100 1.700 950
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GARDENIA

Cover : Leather - Fabric

Removable cover : No

Structure : Wood
Seat and back padding : High density polyurethane
foam covered by synthetic linning

Feet : Wooden feet col. Ral varnished
Back and arm with ratchet manual mechanism

WD S B £S5 ==
=)
106 190 210 230 178 198 — 61
2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS 3 SEATERS
3 SEATERS 1ARM 1ARM 1ARM MAX 1 SEATER
2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS MAX Cod.201 Raf Cod.309 Raf Cod.313 Raf NO ARM
Cover Cod.200 Cod.308 Cod.312 Cod.202 Laf Cod.310 Laf Cod.314 Laf Cod.103
Client Cover 1.325 1.440 1.566 1.220 1.320 1.455 565
Fabr.Special 1.365 1.485 1.615 1.255 1.360 1.500 585
Fabr.Plus 1.465 1.590 1.730 1.345 1.455 1.600 625
Fabr.Top 1.525 1.655 1.800 1.400 1.515 1.665 650
Fabr.Lux 1.600 1.740 1.890 1.470 1.590 1.750 680
Fabr.Elite 1.695 1.845 2.005 1.555 1.690 1.855 720
Leather SupeF 1.825 1.985 2.155 1.675 1.815 1.995 775
Leather High 1.935 2.100 2.285 1.778 1.925 2.115 820
Leather Max 2.105 2.295 2.490 1.935 2.100 2.305 900
Leather Deluxe 2.360 2.565 2.790 2.166 2.350 2.580 1.000
Leath.Supreme 2.595 2.820 3.070 2.385 2.580 2.845 1.105
Leath.Exclusive 2.850 3.105 3.375 2.625 2.845 3.130 1.215
” &
& .’:‘ E':\ E ‘eo 21
o = EY & HFe
1 SEATER Chaise Square
2 SEATERS Terminal Longue Corner Pouff
NO ARM Cod.144 Raf Cod.420 Raf
Cover Cod.203 Cod.145 Laf Cod.421 Laf Cod. 404 Cod.500
Client Cover 1.125 955 1.305 915 430
Fabr.Special 1.165 985 1.345 950 445
Fabr.Plus 1.240 1.050 1.435 1.010 475
Fabr.Top 1.290 1.100 1.495 1.050 495
Fabr.Lux 1.360 1.150 1.570 1.105 520
Fabr.Elite 1.435 1.220 1.665 1.168 550
Leather Super 1.550 1.305 1.790 1.255 585
Leather High 1.645 1.385 1.895 1.330 625
Leather Max 1.790 1.510 2.065 1.450 680
Leather Deluxe 2.005 1.690 2.315 1.625 760
Leath.Supreme 2.205 1.860 2.545 1.785 835
Leath.Exclusive 2.425 2.050 2.800 1.965 915

/AL /A1
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Cover | Leather-Fabric

Removable cover | No Structure | Wood

Seat and back padding | High density eco-polyurethane foam
covered by synthetic linning

Arms Padding | Natural goose down

Feet | Steel feet (Photo) / Metal feet col. Ral varnished
Mechanism reclainer electric 2 independent movements
(1xBack-1x Seat)

OPTIONAL : Power supply with lithium rechargeable battery,
with led connector.

— = @
i | b | { —
162 cm — — 192cm — _ 222cm —78cm— _ 152 cmo — 182cm—
1 SEATER 2 SEATERS 3 SEATER
3 SEATERS 1ARM 1ARM 1ARM
1 SEATER 2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS MAX Cod.101 Raf Cod.201 Raf Cod.309 Raf
Cover Cod.100 Cod.200 Cod.308 Cod.312 Cod.102 Laf Cod.202 Laf Cod.310 Laf
Client Cover 1.280 1.840 2.045 2.170 1.125 1.655 1.840
Fabr.Special 1.320 1.900 2.110 2.235 1.160 1.710 1.900
Fabr.Plus 1.410 2.025 2.250 2.385 1.240 1.825 2.025
Fabr.Top 1.450 2.075 2.305 2.445 1.266 1.866 2.075
Fabr.Lux 1.510 2.175 2.415 2.565 1.330 1.960 2.250
Fabr.Elite 1.585 2.275 2.530 2.685 1.390 2.050 2.275
Leather Super 1.755 2.530 2.805 2.980 1.545 2.275 2.530
Leather High 1.870 2.700 3.000 3.175 1.650 2.425 2.695
Leather Max 1.965 2.830 3.150 3.335 1.735 2.545 2.830
Leather Deluxe 2.235 3.215 3.575 3.790 1.965 2.895 3.215
Leath.Supreme 2.485 3.575 3.970 4.215 2.185 3.220 3.575
Leath.Exclusive 2.760 3.970 4.410 4.680 2.430 3.575 3.970
gle| & ‘
g = Q) oo B IO [ o
7110 om — 21zem— \ /\qf& — 170 cm- Tom mem o T e
3 SEATERS 3 SEATERS Chaise 1 SEATER 2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS
1ARM MAX Terminal Longue 1 SEATER Recliner Recliner Recliner
Cod.313 Raf Cod.344 Raf Cod.420 Raf NO ARM Electric Electric Electric
Cover Cod.314 Laf Cod.345 Laf Cod.421 Laf Cod.103 Cod.150E Cod.252E Cod.357E
Client Cover 1.955 2.340 1.920 978 1.975 3.465 3.670
Fabr.Special 2.015 2.415 1.980 1.010 2.015 3.520 3.735
Fabr.Plus 2.145 2.570 2.110 1.010 2.106 3.650 3.870
Fabr.Top 2.200 2.640 2.165 1.105 2.145 3.700 3.930
Fabr.Lux 2.305 2.770 2.270 1.155 2.215 3.800 4.040
Fabr.Elite 2.415 2.895 2.130 1.210 2.290 3.900 4.155
Leather Super 2.685 3.215 2.650 1.345 2.470 4.150 4.4310
Leather High 2.855 3.420 2.805 1.435 2.590 4.315 4.615
Leather Max 3.000 3.600 2.955 1.510 2.685 4.455 4.765
Leather Deluxe 3.415 4.090 3.355 1.710 2.965 4.840 5.200
Leath.Supreme 3.795 4.545 3.730 1.900 3.225 5.200 5.595
Leath.Exclusive 4.215 4.050 4.140 2.115 3.510 5.595 6.035

Optional: Mechanism powered with recharged battery increase of €. 450,00/Mechanism

L2AL A

(For “Raf” & “Laf” It means the position that the armrest takes looking opposite the element)




Cover | Leather-Fabric

Removable cover | No Structure | Wood

Seat and back padding | High density eco-polyurethane foam
covered by synthetic linning

Arms Padding | Natural goose down

Feet | Steel feet (Photo) / Metal feet col. Ral varnished
Mechanism reclainer electric 2 independent movements
(1xBack-1x Seat)

OPTIONAL : Power supply with lithium rechargeable battery,
with led connector.

= —
WD [T [ COo Ef=F
110 om 84
— 162cm — — 192cm — — 152cm—— ___ 182cm — 152 cm— — 182cm

2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS 2 Seat.1Arm 3 Seat.1Arm 2 Seat.1Arm 3 Seat.1Arm

RECL Elettr. RCL Elettr. RCL Elettr. RCL Elettr. 2 RCL Elettr. 2 RCL Elettr. Pouff

C.253E Raf C.358E Raf Cod.255E Raf Cod.360 Raf C.255DME Raf C.360DME Raf Max

Cover C.254E Laf C.359E Laf Cod.256E Laf Cod.361 Laf C.256DME Laf C.361DME Laf Cod. 505

Client Cover 2.715 2.920 2.466 2.650 3.185 3.375 460
Fabr.Special 2.770 2.980 2.520 2.710 3.250 3.435 475
Fabr.Plus 2.895 3.120 2.635 2.835 3.360 3.565 505
Fabr.Top 2.950 3.175 2.680 2.885 3.400 3.615 525
Fabr.Lux 3.050 3.285 2.770 2.985 3.495 3.720 545
Fabr.Elite 3.150 3.400 2.860 3.100 3.590 3.820 570
Leather Super 3.395 3.675 3.100 3.340 3.820 4.080 630
Leather High 3.560 3.855 3.235 3.505 3.975 4.245 675
Leather Max 3.695 4.005 3.360 3.640 4.095 4.385 705
Leather Deluxe 4.075 4.430 3.705 4.030 4.455 4.780 805
Leath,Supreme 4.435 4.825 4.030 4.390 4.785 5.150 810
Leath.Exclusive 4.825 5.260 4.390 4.785 5.150 5.555 995

Optional: Mechanism powered with recharged battery increase of €. 450,00/Mechanism

/| W/

vV (For “Raf” & “Laf” It means the position that the armrest takes looking opposite the element)




98 cm

Cover

Client Cover
Fabr.Special
Fabr.Plus
Fabr.Top
Fabr.Lux
Fabr.Elite
Leather Super
Leather High
Leather Max
Leather Deluxe
Leath.Supreme
Leath.Exclusive

85 cm

’_D_\

—119 cm-

1 SEATER
Cod.100

1.165
1.200
1.280
1.310
1.375
1.440
1.600
1.705
1.788
2.060
2.395
2.660

——

98 cm

Cover

Client Cover
Fabr.Special
Fabr.Plus
Fabr.Top
Fabr.Lux
Fabr.Elite
Leather Super
Leather High
Coather Max

| g=ath Sunrams
Leather Deluxe
Leath.Exclusive
Leath.Supreme

Leath.Exclusive

AL A/

— 2l4cm—

3 SEATERS
1ARM MAX
Cod.313 Raf
Cod.314 Laf

1.890
1.945
2.075
2.130
2.226
2.335
2.590
2.755
2.905
3.336
3.880
4.310

Cover | Leather-Fabric
Removable cover | Fabric (Complete) - Leather (Seat, back cushion)
Structure | Plywood
Seat Padding | High-density eco-polyurethane foam covered synthetic linning
Back Padding | Natural goose down with high density eco-polyurethane

foam, covered in cotton.

) () ==
— 194cm — — 2ldecm —  — 234cm —  __ 2709¢em
3 SEATERS 3 SEATERS
2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS MAX 3Back
Cod.200 Cod.308 Cod.312 Cod.316
1.685 1.800 2.050 2.380
1.740 1.850 2.115 2.455
1.855 1.970 2.250 2.610
1.900 2.020 2.310 2.680
1.995 2.115 2.425 2.815
2.085 2.215 2.535 2.950
2.320 2.460 2.815 3.265
2.465 2.620 2.995 3.475
2.595 2.755 3.155 3.660
2.980 3.165 3.625 4.210
3.465 3.680 4.215 4.890
3.850 4.086 4.680 5.430
% ‘100
2 2 —_ 44
< N4 v B
Chaise 2 SEATERS
Longue Terminal 1 SEATER Pouff
Cod.420 Raf Cod.244 Raf NOARM
Cod.421 Laf Cod.245 Laf Cod.103 Cod.505
1.785 2.000 720 595
1.840 2.060 745 610
1.960 2.195 795 655
2.010 2.255 815 670
2.110 2.365 855 700
2.205 2.475 900 730
2.455 2.750 990 815
2.610 2.925 1.060 865
2.750 3.075 1.200 990
3.155 3.535 1.275 1.035
3.666 4.110 1.485 1.150
4.075 4.566 1.650 1.285

= =
— 174cm.  — 194cm—
2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS
1 ARM 1 ARM
Cod.201 Raf Cod.309 Raf
Cod.202 Laf Cod.310 Laf
1.550 1.644
1.600 1.700
1.705 1.810
1.750 1.855
1.835 1.945
1.920 2.040
2.130 2.265
2.270 2.410
2.385 2.535
2.745 2.910
3.186 3.385
3.545 3.760
COMFORT

POGGIATESTA/
Y
o2

COMFORT
Headrest
Cod.530

140
145
150
160
165
180
188
200
660
245
270
300

(For “Raf” & “LaffHemi€ais &hélmdsitionahns iiczdmositest thied sheakimy esijedits theldepunpsite the element)




LOVLIBED

Cover | Leather-Fabric

Removable cover | Fabric (Complete) - Leather (Seat, back cushion)
Structure | Plywood

Seat and back padding | High-density eco-polyurethane foam
covered by synthetic linning

Bed surface | Steel electrically welded net

Mattress | High density polyurethane mattress h. 18cm

] [l [ e [ i [
To2 — 514 234 174 194 214 : /107
3 SEATERS 2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS 3 SAET.BED Chaise
2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS BED Max BED 1ARM BED 1ARM 1ARM MAX Longue
BED BED Cod.332 Cod.221 Raf Cod.329 Raf Cod.333 Raf Cod.420 Raf
Cover Cod.220 Cod.328 Cod.222 Laf Cod.330 Laf Cod.334 Laf Cod.421 Laf
Client Cover 2.300 2.455 2.740 2.165 2.315 2.580 1.695
Fabr.Special 2.370 2.535 2.825 2.230 2.385 2.655 1.745
Fabr.Plus 2.485 2.655 2.965 2.335 2.495 2.785 1.870
Fabr.Top 2.530 2.700 3.020 2.380 2.540 2.835 1.945
Fabr.Lux 2.625 2.800 3.135 2.465 2.630 2.940 2.040
Fabr.Elite 2.715 2.900 3.245 2.550 2.725 3.040 2.160
Leather Super 2.950 3.150 3.525 2.765 2.460 3.300 2.325
Leather High 3.100 3.300 3.705 2.900 3.090 3.465 2.465
Leather Max 3.222 3.440 3.865 3.015 3.220 3.615 2.685
Leather Deluxe 3.615 3.850 4.335 3.375 3.600 4.045 3.010
Leath.Supreme 4.095 4.365 4,925 3.820 4.070 4.590 3.310
Leath.Exclusive 4.485 4.770 5.395 4.175 4.430 5.020 3.640

100 COMFORT
POGGIATESTA/

C) O &Y

100
COMFORT
Poulff Headrest
Max
Cover Cod.505 Cod.530
Client Cover 600 138
Fabr.Special 615 141
Fabr.Plus 660 150
Fabr.Top 690 160
Fabr.Lux 720 165
Fabr.Elite 756 180
Leather Super 815 186
Leather High 865 198
Leather Max 950 216
Leather Deluxe 1.050 245
Leath.Supreme 1.155 270
Leath.Exclusive 1.270 300

N5

v (For “Raf” & “Laf” It means the position that the armrest takes looking opposite the element)




Cover: Fabric / Leather
N I RVANA Removable cover: Fabric (Complete)
Leather (Only seat, back chshions and headrest)
Structure: Wood
Padding: High density polyurethane foam covered by synthetic linning
Seat padding: High density foam covered with mattress
feather
Feet: Plastic feet
Armrest with racket
Sliding seat 40 cm .

S —— == ———

3 SEATERS
2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS MAX
Cover Cod.200 Cod.308 Cod.316
Client Cover 1.776 2.000 2.290
Fabr.Special 1.835 2.060 2.365
Fabr.Plus 1.960 2.205 2.520
Fabr.Top 2.040 2.295 2.630
Fabr.Lux 2.145 2.410 2.760
Fabr.Elite 2.270 2.550 2.925
Leather Super 2.445 2.745 3.150
Leather High 2.590 2.915 3.333
Leather Max 2.820 3.175 3.635
Leather Deluxe 3.160 3.555 4.075
Leath.Supreme 3.475 3.910 4.480
Leath.Exclusive 3.825 4.305 4.930

16
ﬂl'?/‘ (For “Raf” & “Laf” It means the position that the armrest takes looking opposite the element)




PORTER

Cover

Client Cover
Fabr.Special
Fabr.Plus
Fabr.Top
Fabr.Lux
Fabr.Elite
Leather Super
Leather High
Leather Max
Leather Deluxe
Leath.Supreme

Leath.Exclusive

2 SEATERS
Cod.200

2.140
2.205
2.365
2.455
2.580
2.730
2.940
3.115
3.400
3.805
4.185
4.605

Cover : Leather - Fabric
Removable cover : Leather (Only seat cushions)

Fabric (Only Seat, back cushions and Arms)
Frame not removable
Structure : Wood

Seat and back padding : High density polyurethane foam
covered by synthetic linning
Feet : Metal feet
Back with recliner movement

____________

|105

Cover

Client Cover
Fabr.Special
Fabr.Plus
Fabr.Top
Fabr.Lux
Fabr.Elite

Leather Super

Leather High

Leather Max

Leather Deluxe
Leath.Supreme
Leath.Exclusive

3 Seat.Max
1Arm 3Back
Cod.317 Raf
Cod.318 Laf

2.715
2.800
2.990
3.115
3.265
3.465
3.730
3.950
4.305
4.825
5.310
5.845

170

Chaise
Longue
Cod.420 DX
Cod.421 SX

1.845
1.905
2.035
2.120
2.225
2.360
2.535
2.685
2.930
3.280
3.610
3.966

90
Hg=

90

Pouff
Max
Cod. 505

855
880
945
980
1.030
1.090
1.175
1.245
1.360
1.520
1.668
1.840

= == ===
208 ! 22‘8 ! 268
3 SEATERS 3 SEATERS
3 SEATERS MAX 3 Back
Cod.308 Cod.312 Cod.316
2.325 2.515 2.915
2.400 2.590 3.005
2.565 2.770 3.215
2.670 2.885 3.345
2.800 3.030 3.510
2.970 3.210 3.725
3.195 3.455 4.005
3.390 3.660 4.245
3.690 3.995 4.630
4.135 4.475 5.190
4.545 4.920 5.710
5.005 5.415 6.300

2 SEATERS
1ARM
Cod.201 Raf
Cod.202 Laf

2.005
2.065
2.205
2.295
2.410
2.555
2.745
2.915
3.175
3.555
3.910
4.305

3 SEATERS
1ARM
Cod.309 Raf
Cod.310 Laf

2.175
2.245
2.400
2.495
2.620
2.775
3.000
3.165
3.450
3.865
4.255
4.675

vV (For “Raf” & “Laf” It means the position that the armrest takes looking opposite the element)

3 SEATERS
1ARM MAX
Cod.313 Raf
Cod.314 Laf

2.350
2.425
2.595
2.695
2.835
3.005
3.230
3.425
3.730
4.180
4.595
5.055

MY
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Cover | Leather-Fabric
Removable cover | No

foam covered by synthetic linning
Steel feet
(1xBack-1x Seat)

with led connector.

Structure | Wood
Seat and back padding | High density eco-polyurethane

Feet | Metal feet varnished col. Ral (Photo: Brown Micaceo)
Mechanism reclainer electric 2 independent movements

OPTIONAL : Power supply with lithium rechargeable battery,
Arm with rachet

&

&

248

110 U 218
2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS 3 SEATERS 2 SEATERS
1ARM 1ARM Terminal Recliner
2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS  Cod.201 Raf Cod.309 Raf Cod.344 Raf Cod.252E
Cover Cod.200 Cod.308 Cod.202 Laf Cod.310 Laf Cod.345 Laf Raf+Laf
Client Cover 1.890 2.105 1.710 1.890 2.410 3.110
Fabr.Special 1.950 2.166 1.760 1.950 2.485 9.205
Fabr.Plus 2.085 2.320 1.885 2.100 2.655 3.430
Fabr.Top 2.170 2.415 1.960 2.170 2.765 3.565
Fabr.Lux 2.280 2.535 2.055 2.280 2.905 3.745
Fabr.Elite 2.415 2.685 2.175 2.415 3.075 3.970
Leather Super 2.605 2.895 2.345 2.605 3.310 4.275
Leather High 2.760 3.065 2.485 2.760 3.510 4.530
Leather Max 3.010 3.340 2.710 9.010 3.825 4.940
Leather Deluxe 3.370 3.740 3.035 3.370 4.285 5.535
Leath.Supreme 3.705 4.115 3.340 3.705 4.710 6.085
Leath.Exclusive 4.075 4.525 3.670 4.075 5.185 6.690
ffe T T I |
110 218 248 178 208 178 208
2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS 2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS 2 SEATERS 3 SEATERS
Recliner Recliner Recl. 1Arm Recl. 1Arm 2 Recl. 1Arm 2 Recl. 1Arm
Cod.253E Raf  Cod.358E Raf Cod.255E Raf Cod.360E Raf  C.255DME Raf  C.360DME Raf
Cover Cod.254E Laf  Cod.359E Laf Cod.256E Laf Cod.361E Laf  C.256DME Laf C.361DME Laf
Client Cover 2.545 2.755 2.315 2.505 2.860 3.055
Fabr.Special 2.625 2.840 2.385 2.580 2.950 3.150
Fabr.Plus 2.805 3.035 2.555 2.765 3.160 3.370
Fabr.Top 2.920 3.160 2.655 2.875 3.280 3.505
Fabr.Lux 3.065 3.315 2.790 3.015 3.445 3.680
Fabr.Elite 3.250 3.520 2.955 3.200 3.650 3.900
Leather Super 3.495 3.785 3.180 3.440 3.935 4.200
Leather High 3.710 4.010 3.375 3.650 4.170 4.455
Leather Max 4.045 4.370 3.675 3.975 4.545 4.855
Leather Deluxe 4.530 4.895 4.120 4.455 5.100 5.430
Leath.Supreme 4.980 5.385 4.530 4.900 5.605 5.980
Leath.Exclusive 5.480 5.925 4.980 5.390 6.160 6.575

3 SEATERS
Recliner
Cod.357E

Raf+Laf

3.320
3.425
3.660
3.780
4.000
4.240
4.565
4.840
5.275
5.905
6.495
7.145

-

71

1 SEATER
NO ARM
Cod. 103

1.010
1.040

1.110
1.155
1.215
1.290
1.390
1.470
1.600
1.800
1.975
2.170

Optional: Mechanism powered with recharged battery increase of €. 450,00/Mechanism

18 ALPA

(For “Raf” & “Laf” It means the position that the armrest takes looking opposite the element)
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Cover

Client Cover
Fabr.Special
Fabr.Plus
Fabr.Top
Fabr.Lux
Fabr.Elite
Leather Super
Leather High
Leather Max
Leather Deluxe
Leath.Supreme

Leath.Exclusive

Pouff
Max
Cod.505

1.305
1.350
1.440
1.500
1.560
1.635
1.800
1.950
2.025
2.295
2.550
2.850

Cover | Leather-Fabric

Removable cover | No Structure | Wood

Seat and back padding | High density eco-polyurethane

foam covered by synthetic linning

Feet | Metal feet varnished col. Ral (Photo: Brown Micaceo)
Steel feet

Mechanism reclainer electric 2 independent movements
(1xBack-1x Seat)

OPTIONAL : Power supply with lithium rechargeable battery,
with led connector. Arm with rachet

Optional: Mechanism powered with recharged battery increase of €. 450,00/Mechanism

(For “Raf” & “Laf” It means the position that the armrest takes looking opposite the element)

AL /B



